EXTREME WORK
89300
EXTREME WORK MULTIPURPX™
Slip on cuff with touch compatible index finger, thumb saddle
reinforcement, print-reinforced fingertips, hourglass shaped
fourchettes, reinforced thumb tips and cuff puller with black synthetic
leather palm and ribbed spandex
FEATURES
• 4-way stretch spandex
• Tough-X™ Suede Palm for durability and comfort
• Touchscreen on index finger
• Reinforced fingertips and thumb saddle to strengthen wear points
• Notched index finger reduces bulge and adds comfort
• Flexible Fit Fingers reduces bunching and reduces hand fatigue
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Black Spandex with Pantone 424C gray
LEATHER TYPE Ax Uno Synthetic leather
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE elastic wrist
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off excess dirt and hand wash alone in cold water and mild
detergent. Do not bleach. Lay flat to dry. Do not machine dry. Do not
iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9" 3.75"
Medium 9.25" 3.75" black binding
Large 9.5" 4.25" black binding
XLarge 9.75" 4.5" black binding
2XLarge 10" 4.75"
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 3 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
89300/S 662909508805 20662909508809 10662909508802
89300/M 662909508812 20662909508816 10662909508819
89300/L 662909508829 20662909508823 10662909508826
89300/XL 662909508836 20662909508830 10662909508833
89300/2XL 662909508843 20662909508847 10662909508840
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
89300/S 0.11063 13.39 x 11.22 x 11.42 8.96536
89300/M 0.13188 13.39 x 11.22 x 11.42 10.49536
89300/L 0.125 13.39 x 11.22 x 11.42 10
89300/XL 0.13438 13.39 x 11.22 x 11.42 10.67536
89300/2XL 0.10125 13.39 x 11.22 x 11.42 8.29
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China,